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National Science Foundation 
Directorate for Engineering 

Advisory Committee 
Membership Spring 2014 

 

Linda Abriola 
Dean, College of Engineering, and Professor of 

Chemical and Biological Engineering 
Tufts University 
105 Anderson Hall 
Medford, MA 02155 
linda.abriola@tufts.edu 
617-627-3237 – Office 
 
 
 
Term: Spring ’10 – Spring ‘14 

Karen Butler-Purry 
Associate Provost for Graduate Studies, and 

Professor of Electrical and Computer 
Engineering 

Texas A&M University 
001 Commons Building 
MS 1113 
College Station, TX 77843 
klbutler@tamu.edu 
979-845-3628 – Office 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 

Curtis Carlson 
President and CEO 
SRI International 
333 Ravenswood Ave. 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
curt.carlson@sri.com 
650-859-2878 – Office 
 

 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 

Robert Chau 
Intel Senior Fellow 
Technology and Manufacturing Group 
Intel Corporation 
5200 N.E. Elam Young Parkway, RA3-252 
Hillsboro, OR 97124 
robert.s.chau@intel.com 
503-613-6141 – Office 
 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 

 
Andres Clarens 
Assistant Professor 
Civil and Environmental Engineering 
University of Virginia 
Thornton Hall, Office: D220 
351 McCormick Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22904-1000 
aclarens@virginia.edu 
434-924-7966 – Office 
 
Term: Fall ’13 – Spring ‘16 
 
 

 
Lance Collins 
Joseph Silbert Dean of Engineering 
Cornell University 
242 Carpenter Hall 
Ithaca, NY 14853 
LC246@cornell.edu 
607-255-9679 – Office 
 
   
 
Term: Fall ’11 – Spring ‘14 
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Peter Cummings 
John R. Hall Professor  
Department of Chemical and Biomolecular 

Engineering 
Vanderbilt University 
PMB 351604 
2301 Vanderbilt Place  
Nashville, TN 37235-1604 
peter.cummings@vanderbilt.edu 
615-322-8720 – Office 
 
Term: Spring ’12 – Fall ‘15 
 

 
Patrick V. Farrell 
Provost and Vice President for Academic 

Affairs 
Lehigh University 
27 Memorial Drive, West  
Bethlehem, PA 18015-3035 
pvf209@lehigh.edu 
610-758-3605 – Office 
 
 
Term: Spring ’09 – Fall ‘15 
Advisory Committee Chair 
  

Alison Flatau 
Associate Dean for Research, Clark School of 

Engineering, and  
Professor, Department of Aerospace 

Engineering 
University of Maryland 
3110b Kim Bldg 
College Park, MD 20742  
aflatau@umd.edu 
301-405-1959 – Office 
 
 
Term: Spring ’10 – Spring ‘14 
 

 
Mary Jane Hagenson 
VP, Chevron Phillips Chemical Company, 

Retired 
 
3 Bay Cliff Court 
The Woodlands, TX 77389 
mjhagenson@att.net 
281-547-8674 – Office 
 
 
 
 
Term: Spring ’12 – Fall ‘15 
  

Enrique J. Lavernia  
Distinguished Professor, and  
Dean, College of Engineering  
University of California, Davis  
1042 Kemper Hall 
Davis, CA 95616 
lavernia@ucdavis.edu 
530-752-0554 – Office 
 
 
 
Term: Fall ’12 – Spring ‘15 
 

 
L. Gary Leal 
Warrant & Katharine Schlinger Professor of 

Chemical Engineering 
University of California, Santa Barbara  
Santa Barbara, CA 93106 
lgl20@engineering.ucsb.edu 
805-893-8510 – Office 
 
 
 
 
Term: Spring ’12 – Fall ‘15 
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Bruce Logan 
Director, H2E Center, and Director, 

Engineering Energy & Environmental 
Institute 

Kappe Professor of Environmental Engineering 
and Evan Pugh Professor 

Penn State University 
231Q Sackett Bldg.  
University Park, PA 16802  
blogan@psu.edu 
814-863-7908 – Office 
 
Term: Spring ’10 – Spring ‘14 
 

 
Ann C. Savoca 
800 Brixton Circle 
Simpsonville, SC 29681 
 
Savocaann@att.net 
610-657-5519 – Office 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Term: Fall ’12 – Spring ‘15 
  

Michael Silevitch 
Director, The Bernard M. Gordon Center for 

Subsurface Sensing and Imaging Systems 
Professor, Department of Electrical and 

Computer Engineering 
Northeastern University 
360 Huntington Avenue, Room 302 ST  
Boston, MA  02115  
m.silevitch@neu.edu 
617-373-3033 – Office 
617-373-5110 – Department 
 
Term: Spring ’10 – Spring ‘14 
 

 
David B. Spencer  
Chairman & CTO  
wTe Corporation 
7 Alfred Circle 
Bedford, MA 01730 
DBSwTe@aol.com 
DSpencer@wTe.com 
781-275-6400 Ext. 101 – Office 
 
 
 
Term: Spring ’11 – Fall ‘14 
SBIR/STTR Advisory Committee Liaison 
 

 
Mehmet Toner 
Professor of Surgery (Biomedical Engineering) 
   and Health Sciences & Technology  
Harvard Medical School Massachusetts 

General Hospital 
16th Street Building 114 
Charlestown, MA 02129 
mehmet_toner@hms.harvard.edu 
617-724-5336 – Office 
 
 
Term: Spring ’10 – Spring ‘14 
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